
Leisure Centre Overview

Subject Area Central Woodside Total

 No. of full-time staff
 No. of part-time staff
 No. of apprentice 
 No. of self-employed 
 No. of volunteers
Total work force

20
107

5
26
1

27
224

2
56
0

47
331

7
82
1

468

Workforce

 No. of male staff
 No. female staff
 No. of staff that are who are WBC residents 
 No. of staff aged under 25 years
 No. of staff aged over 65 years ( we only report up to 55 )

51
103
64
20
15

105
209
99
27
56

156
312
163
47
71

 Total number of hours the leisure centre are open each week
 Total number of general swim hours per week
 Total number of learn to swim hours each week
 Total number of pool based sports clubs hours each week i.e. 

swim club  
 Total number of school swimming each week 
 No. of schools/colleges using the leisure centre
 No. of group exercise classes each week

    101.5
62

30.5
8

15
9

         62

105.25
85.5

156.5
    15.25

       
12

       15
90

206.75
147.5
187

23.25

27
24

152

Activity 
Programme

 No. of sports club using the facility
 No. of disability sports clubs/sessions
 No. of target group sessions .i.e. female only swim sessions

21
1
1

77
6

21

98
7

22
Membership  No. of gym members

o Adult
o Junior 
o Senior 
o Concession

925
45

232
224

2807
113
352
618

3,732
158
584
842



 No. of swim members 
o Adult
o Junior 
o Senior 
o Concession

 Learn to swim scheme
o Adult
o Junior

53
22
17
8

86
1462

90
1998

5
31

87
2008

143
2,020

22
39

173
3,470

 Figures correct October 2015


