## **Leisure Centre Overview**

	Subject Area	Central	Woodside	Total
Workforce	No. of full-time staff	20	27	47
	No. of part-time staff	107	224	331
	No. of apprentice	5	2	7
	No. of self-employed	26	56	82
	No. of volunteers	1	0	1
	Total work force			468
	No. of male staff	51	105	156
	No. female staff	103	209	312
	No. of staff that are who are WBC residents	64	99	163
	No. of staff aged under 25 years	20	27	47
	No. of staff aged over 65 years ( we only report up to 55 )	15	56	71
Activity	Total number of hours the leisure centre are open each week	101.5	105.25	206.75
Programme	Total number of general swim hours per week	62	85.5	147.5
	Total number of learn to swim hours each week	30.5	156.5	187
	Total number of pool based sports clubs hours each week i.e.	8	15.25	23.25
	swim club			
	Total number of school swimming each week			
	No. of schools/colleges using the leisure centre	15	12	27
	No. of group exercise classes each week	9	15	24
		62	90	152
	No. of sports club using the facility	21	77	98
	No. of disability sports clubs/sessions	1	6	7
	No. of target group sessions .i.e. female only swim sessions	1	21	22
Membership	No. of gym members			
	o Adult	925	2807	3,732
	<ul> <li>Junior</li> </ul>	45	113	158
	o Senior	232	352	584
	<ul> <li>Concession</li> </ul>	224	618	842

No. of swim members	53	90	143
o Adult	22	1998	2,020
o Junior	17	5	22
o Senior	8	31	39
<ul> <li>Concession</li> </ul>			
Learn to swim scheme	86	87	173
o Adult	1462	2008	3,470
o Junior			

• Figures correct October 2015